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Datasheet for ABIN5684136
anti-FCGR1A antibody (AA 21-239)
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Overview

Quantity: 0.1 mg

Target: FCGRTA

Binding Specificity: AA 21-239

Reactivity: Human

Host: Mouse

Clonality: Monoclonal

Application: Flow Cytometry (FACS), Western Blotting (WB), Immunohistochemistry (IHC), ELISA,

Product Details

Immunocytochemistry (ICC), Neutralization (Neut)

Immunogen: Purified recombinant fragment of human CD64 (AA: extra 16-145) expressed in E. coli.
Clone: 4E10F6

Isotype: IgG1

Purification: purified

Target Details

Target: FCGRTA

Alternative Name: CD64 (FCGR1TA Products)

Background:

Description: This gene encodes a protein that plays an important role in the immune response.
This protein is a high-affinity Fc-gamma receptor. The gene is one of three related gene family

members located on chromosome 1.
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Target Details

Molecular Weight:
Gene ID:
HGNC:

Pathways:

Application Details

Aliases: FCGR1A, FCRI, CD64A, IGFR1
42.6 kDa

2209

1145

Regulation of Leukocyte Mediated Immunity, Positive Regulation of Immune Effector Process

Application Notes:

ELISA: 1:10000, WB: 1:500 - 1:2000, ICC: N/A, FCM: N/A, IHC: N/A

Restrictions: For Research Use only

Handling

Format: Liquid

Buffer: Purified antibody in PBS with 0.05 % sodium azide
Preservative: Sodium azide

Precaution of Use:

Storage:

Storage Comment:

This product contains Sodium azide: a POISONOUS AND HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCE which

should be handled by trained staff only.
4°C/-20°C

4°C, -20°C for long term storage
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Serial Dilutions of Antibody

Control Antigen = 100ng —— Antigen=10ng

e Antigen= S0ng — Antigan= 100ng

Order at www.antibodies-online.com | www.antikoerper-online.de | www.anticorps-enligne.fr | www.antibodies-online.cn

International: +49 (0)241 95 163 153 | USA & Canada: +1 877 302 8632 | support@antibodies-online.com

Page 2/3 | Product datasheet for ABIN5684136 | 09/10/2023 | Copyright antibodies-online. All rights reserved.


http://www.antibodies-online.com/regulation-of-leukocyte-mediated-immunity-pathway-70/
http://www.antibodies-online.com/positive-regulation-of-immune-effector-process-pathway-72/

Images

kDa

170-
130-

1=
1-

kDa

1

1 2

170-
130-

95-
T2,
55-
43-

34-

17-

11-

Western Blotting

Image 2. Western blot analysis using CD64 mAb against
human CD64 (AA: extra 16-145) recombinant protein.
(Expected MW is 40.6 kDa)

Western Blotting

Image 3. Western blot analysis using CD64 mAb against
HEK293 (1) and CD64 (AA: extra 16-145)-higGFc
transfected HEK293 (2) cell lysate.
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